VY TRACON

EU-IZJAVA O SUKLADNOSTI
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Tracon Budapest Kft.

£ 2120 Dunakeszi, Pallag u. 23.

4, +36 27 540 000 & +36 27 540 005

@ tracon@tracon.hu & www.tracon.hu

Broj certifikata
Certificate number

2010/20

Naziv proizvodaca / Name of Manufacturer:

Adresa proizvodac¢a / Address of manufacturer:

Tracon Budapest Kft.
2120. Dunakeszi, Pallag u. 23. Magyarorszag

Ova Izjava o sukladnosti se izdaje na iskljucivu odgovornost proizvodaca.
This certificate of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Deklarirani proizvod / Object of certificate:
,FLSO” i, FLEAL” tip stezaljki / ,FLSO”, and ,FLEAL” type terminals

FLSO16
FLSO35-4P
FLSOT35
FLE-25K
FLEAL-16/1
FLEAL-35/1
FLEAL-35
FLEAL-50/3
FLEAL-95/2K
FLEAL-150/1Z5
FLEAL-240/1
FLEAL-240/3K

FLSO50
FLSO25-2P7
FLS0T95
FLE-2575
FLEAL-16/1K
FLEAL-3p/1K
FLEAL-50/1
FLEAL-50/3K
FLEAL-95/27S
FLEAL-150/2
FLEAL-240/1K
FLEAL-240/3ZS

FLSO70
FLS025-2P11
FLSOT95]
FLE-35/25
FLEAL-16/1Z5
FLEAL-35/17Z5
FLEAL-50/1K
FLEAL-50/3ZS
FLEAL-95/3
FLEAL-150/2K
FLEAL-240/1ZS
FLEAL50/1X3

FLSO120
FLSO25-2P15
FLE-16
FLE-35/25K
FLEAL-16/2
FLEAL-35/2
FLEAL-50/175
FLEAL-95/1
FLEAL-95/3K

FLEAL-150/27S

FLEAL-240/2

FLEAL-50/2KZS FLEAL-95/2KZS

Predmet ove izjave odgovara harmoniziranim propisima Unije :

FLSO150
FLSO16-4P6
FLE-16K
FLE-35/25ZS
FLEAL-16/2K
FLEAL-35/2K
FLEAL-50/2
FLEAL-95/1K
FLEAL-95/375
FLEAL-150/3
FLEAL-240/2K

FLSO8x25
FLSO16-4P11
FLE-16Z5
FLSO70-10
FLEAL-16/2Z5
FLEAL-35/275
FLEAL-50/2K
FLEAL-95/17S
FLEAL-150/1
FLEAL-150/3K
FLEAL-240/2ZS
FLEAL-150/2KZS

FLSO50-3P
FLSO16-4P16
FLE-25

FLEAL-16/2KZS
FLEAL-35/2KZS
FLEAL-50/27S
FLEAL-95/2
FLEAL-150/1K
FLEAL-150/3Z5
FLEAL-240/3
FLEAL-240/2KZS

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:

LVD 2014/35/EU Direktiva Europskog parlamenta i Vije¢a o uskladivanju zakonodavstava drzava €lanica u odnosu na stavljanje na raspolaganje na trzistu
elektriéne opreme namijenjene za uporabu unutar odredenih naponskih granica/ Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the harmonisation
of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage

limits

Izjava o sukladnosti je izdana na temelju sljedecih standardizacija i tehnickih dokumenata:
References to the relevant harmonised standards used or references to the other technical specifications in relation to which conformity is declared:

EN 60947-1 Niskonaponska sklopna aparatura -- Dio -1: Opca pravila (IEC 60947-1)
Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear. Part -1: General rules (IEC 60947-1)

EN 60947-7-1 Niskonaponska sklopna aparatura -- Dio 7-1: Pomo¢na oprema -- Redne stezaljke za bakrene vodice
Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear. Part 7-1: Ancillary equipment. Terminal blocks for copper conductors
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Judit Vaupoti¢ / direktorica
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EU-MEGFELELOSEGI NYILATKOZAT
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

A nyilatkozat szama
Certificate number

2010/20

A A gydrté neve / Name of Manufacturer:

A gydrté cime / Address of manufacturer:

Ez a megfelelGségi tandsitvdny a gydrto kizarolagos felel6ssége mellett lett kiadva.

Tracon Budapest Kft.

2120. Dunakeszi, Pallag u. 23. Magyarorszag

This certificate of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

A nyilatkozat targya / Object of certificate:
,FLSO” és ,,FLEAL” tipusu févezetéki sorozatkapcsok / ,,FLSO” and ,,FLEAL” type terminals

FLSO16 FLSO50 FLSO70 FLSO120 FLSO150 FLSO8x25 FLSO50-3P
FLSO35-4P FLSO25-2P7 FLSO25-2P11  FLSO25-2P15  FLSO16-4P6 FLSO16-4P11 FLSO16-4P16
FLSOT35 FLSOT95 FLSOT95L FLE-16 FLE-16K FLE-16ZS FLE-25
FLE-25K FLE-25ZS FLE-35/25 FLE-35/25K FLE-35/25ZS FLSO70-10

FLEAL-16/1 FLEAL-16/1K FLEAL-16/1ZS  FLEAL-16/2 FLEAL-16/2K FLEAL-16/2ZS FLEAL-16/2KZS
FLEAL-35/1 FLEAL-35/1K FLEAL-35/1ZS  FLEAL-35/2 FLEAL-35/2K FLEAL-35/2ZS FLEAL-35/2KZS
FLEAL-35 FLEAL-50/1 FLEAL-50/1K FLEAL-50/1ZS  FLEAL-50/2 FLEAL-50/2K FLEAL-50/2ZS
FLEAL-50/3 FLEAL-50/3K FLEAL-50/3ZS  FLEAL-95/1 FLEAL-95/1K FLEAL-95/1ZS FLEAL-95/2

FLEAL-95/2K

FLEAL-150/1ZS

FLEAL-240/1

FLEAL-95/2ZS
FLEAL-150/2
FLEAL-240/1K

FLEAL-95/3
FLEAL-150/2K
FLEAL-240/1ZS

FLEAL-95/3K

FLEAL-150/2Z7S

FLEAL-240/2

FLEAL-95/3ZS
FLEAL-150/3
FLEAL-240/2K

FLEAL-150/1
FLEAL-150/3K
FLEAL-240/2ZS

FLEAL-150/1K
FLEAL-150/3ZS
FLEAL-240/3

FLEAL-240/3K  FLEAL-240/3ZS FLEAL50/1X3  FLEAL-50/2KZS FLEAL-95/2KZS FLEAL-150/2KZS FLEAL-240/2KZS

A fent ismertetett tanusitvdany targya megfelel a vonatkozé unios harmonizdciés jogszabalyoknak:
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:

LVD 2014/35/EU Az Eurdpai Parlament és a Tanacs iranyelve a meghatdarozott fesziltséghataron belili hasznalatra
tervezett elektromos berendezések forgalmazasara vonatkozé tagallami jogszabéalyok harmonizacidjardl / Directive of
the European Parliament and of the Council on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to
the making vailable on the market of electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits

A megfelelGségi nyilatkozat az alabbi szabvdnyok és miiszaki dokumentdciék alapjan keriilt kiaddsra:

References to the relevant harmonised standards used or references to the other technical specifications in relation
to which conformity is declared:

EN 60947-1 Kisfesziiltségl kapcsold- és vezérlgkésziilékek. 1. rész: Altalanos szabalyok

Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear. Part 1: General rules

EN 60947-7-1 Kisfeszliltségli kapcsold- és vezérl6késziilékek. 7-1. rész: Tartozékok. Sorozatkapcsok rézvezet6khoz
Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear. Part 7-1: Ancillary equipment. Terminal blocks for copper conductors
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